
Readers Roster

ROSTER 2 AUGUST - 26 OCTOBER 2025 Reader

18th Sunday Ordinary Time Saturday 2/08/2025 6:00 PM Christine Wightley

Pilgrim Walk with children Sunday 3/08/2025 9:00 AM Mary-Ann Thackray

19th Sunday Ordinary Time Saturday 9/08/2025 6:00 PM Mike Brennan

Confirmation preparation Week 1 Sunday 10/08/2025 9:00 AM Jan Bruce

20th Sunday Ordinary Time Saturday 16/08/2025 6:00 PM Barbara Grant

Confirmation preparation Week 2 Sunday 17/08/2025 9:00 AM Christine O'Brien

21st Sunday in Ordinary Time Saturday 23/08/2025 6:00 PM Margaret Mumford

Confirmation preparation Week  3 Sunday 24/08/2025 9:00 AM Philomena Zambelli

22nd Sunday Ordinary Time Saturday 30/08/2025 6:00 PM Tim Waugh

Confirmation preparation Week 4 Sunday 31/08/2025 9:00 AM Bernard Nolan

CONFIRMATION Wednesday 3/09/2024 6:00 PM

23rd Sunday Ordinary Time Saturday 6/09/2025 6:00 PM Grace Molloy

Sunday 7/09/2025 9:00 AM Kay Ryder

The Exaltation of the Holy Cross Saturday 13/09/2025 6:00 PM Barbara Grant

Sunday 14/09/2025 9:00 AM Jan Bruce

25th Sunday Ordinary Time Saturday 20/09/2025 6:00 PM Denise Banner

Sunday 21/09/2025 9:00 AM Jennnifer Morgan

26th Sunday Ordinary Time Saturday 27/09/2025 6:00 PM Lisa Dusi-Fox

Sunday 28/09/2025 9:00 AM Christine O'Brien

27th Sunday Ordinary Time Saturday 4/10/2025 6:00 PM Christine Wightley

Sunday 5/10/2025 9:00 AM Philomena Zambelli

28th Sunday Ordinary Time Saturday 11/10/2025 6:00 PM Mike Brennan

Sunday 12/10/2025 9:00 AM Bernard Nolan

29th Sunday Ordinary Time Saturday 18/10/2025 6:00 PM Barbara Grant

Sunday 19/10/2025 9:00 AM Kay Ryder

30th Sunday Ordinary Time Saturday 25/10/2025 6:00 PM Margaret Mumford

Sunday 26/10/2025 9:00 AM Jan Bruce


